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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 09/14/2009 3:00 pm 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Tue 09/15/2009 3:00 pm 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Wed 09/16/2009 3:00 pm 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Thu 09/17/2009 3:00 pm 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Fri 09/18/2009 3:00 pm 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Mon 09/21/2009 3:00 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Tue 09/22/2009 3:00 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Wed 09/23/2009 3:00 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Thu 09/24/2009 3:00 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Fri 09/25/2009 3:00 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Tue 09/29/2009 3:00 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Wed 09/30/2009 4:15 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football vs. Mahopac John Jay Middle School
Thu 10/01/2009 3:00 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Fri 10/02/2009 3:00 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Mon 10/05/2009 3:00 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Tue 10/06/2009 3:00 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Wed 10/07/2009 4:15 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football at Somers Somers Senior High School
Thu 10/08/2009 3:00 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Fri 10/09/2009 3:00 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Tue 10/13/2009 3:00 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Wed 10/14/2009 4:15 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football vs. Rye John Jay Middle School
Thu 10/15/2009 3:00 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Fri 10/16/2009 3:00 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Mon 10/19/2009 3:00 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Tue 10/20/2009 3:00 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Wed 10/21/2009 4:15 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football at Harrison Louis M. Klein Middle School
Thu 10/22/2009 3:00 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Fri 10/23/2009 3:00 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Mon 10/26/2009 3:00 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Tue 10/27/2009 4:15 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football vs. Nanuet John Jay Middle School
Wed 10/28/2009 All Day Modified 8th Gr. Football - No Practice John Jay Middle School
Thu 10/29/2009 3:00 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Fri 10/30/2009 3:00 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football Practice John Jay Middle School
Wed 11/04/2009 4:15 pm Modified 8th Gr. Football at Mahopac Mahopac High School


